
Coldharbour Cricket Club

Fixture list 2022

Opposition Where start time Fixtures contact

Sunday 10 April Spring clean

Saturday 23 April Private hire (TBC) Home 

Sunday 24 April Not the MCC Home 1.30 pm Dave Newling davenewling@gmail.com

Sunday 01 May Verdayne Home 1.30pm Satvir Sokhi sat.sokhi@gmail.com

Sunday 08 May Billingshurst Home 1.30pm Ian Martin ian_ringo_martin@hotmail.com

Sunday 15 May Temple Sheen Eccentrics Home 1.30pm Ian Coggins Ian Coggins <ian.coggo@btinternet.com>07908 407634

Sunday 22 May Merrow Home 1.30pm Steve Furnell stephen.furnell@ntlworld.com 07855 365540

Sunday 29 May London Itinerants Home 1.30pm Nabanjan Maitra londonitinerants@gmail.com

Sunday 05 June

No Game - Village Jubilee 

Celebrations Home all day

Sunday 12 June Quokkas Home 1.30 pm thomas sudhoff trsudhoff@hotmail.com

Tuesday 14 June Redhill Hermes (T20) Home 6.00 pm Paul Darville Paul.Darville@outlook.com

Sunday 19 June Newdigate Away 1.00 pm Monjur Elahi monjurelahi@msn.com

Sunday 26 June Shamley Green Home 1.30pm Paddy Willis paddywillis5@gmail.com 07768 503408

Sunday 03 July London Saints Home 1.30 pm Dave Thomas dave.thomas@nhs.net dtdaniel1104@yahoo.co.uk

Sunday 10 July Flemish Giants Home 1.30 pm Andrew Penfold penfoldparsonage12@yahoo.co.uk 01730-268703

Thursday 14 July Ockley (T20) Away 5.30 pm Jason Edgecombe jsedgecombe@gmail.com

Saturday 16 July Wedding at Coldharbour Home

Sunday 17 July No game

Sunday 24 July Warlingham CC Home 1.30 pm Graham Dunning dunninggraham@gmail.com

Tuesday 26 July Caddy Shack (T20) Home 6.00 pm ross hamilton hamiltonross806@gmail.com 07845 986529 Beaverbrook <Beaverbrook@caddiemaster.org>

Sunday 31 July Leatherhead strollers Home 1.30pm Philip Bentall philipbentall@live.co.uk 07949 243 930

Sunday 07 August Mickleham Away 2pm Chris Presley Chris Presley <chris@thedecorcentre.co.uk> William Perks William Perks <william@peterperksltd.com>

Sunday 14 August Uplands CC Home 1.30pm Justin King justinking@hotmail.co.uk 07929 752298

Sunday 21 August 6 a side tournament Home

Sunday 28 August Bash XI Home

Sunday 04 September Leigh CC Home 1.00 pm Robert Smith robdtsmith@gmail.com

Sunday 11 September CYPOS Home 1.30 pm Fraser Montgomery fraser.montgomery@hotmail.co.uk 07912 795152

Sunday 18 September Abinger Away 1.00 pm Chris Churchley churchleychris@gmail.com 07714 720659

Sunday 25 September Redhill Hermes Home 1.30 pm Paul Darville Paul.Darville@outlook.com
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